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Product No: HESB-M2PB

ipd @

IDEC ENABLING SWITCH 16mm BLACKENABLE SWITCH PN10

HE5B-M2PB

FEATURES

e 3-position OFF-ON-OFF switch
e Black ssilicon rubber boot

General Information
Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes
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IDEC

Safety Switch

Contacts
Minimum Electrical Life

Minimum Mechanical Life

Rated Insulation Voltage (V)
Rated Thermal Current - Ith (A)
Resistanceto Shock (m/s?)

Resistance to Vibrations

Physical Attributes

2
100000

Position TX2KX1-1000 000,Position TX2 X 3 XI- 100
000

125
3
150

5-55Hz

Colour

Operating Humidity

Operational Temperature Range (°C)

Dimensions

Black

45 to 85%

-251to0 60

Weight (g)

Protection & Standards
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Degree of Protection IP65
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