

Product No: HE5B-M2PB

IDEC ENABLING SWITCH 16mm BLACKENABLE SWITCH PN10 HE5B-M2PB

FEATURES

- 3-position OFF-ON-OFF switch
- Black silicon rubber boot



General Information	
Brand	IDEC
Product Type	Safety Switch

Technical Attributes	
Contacts	2
Minimum Electrical Life	100000
Minimum Mechanical Life	Position 1 № 2 № 1-1 000 000,Position 1 № 2 № 3 №1- 100
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)	125
Rated Thermal Current - Ith (A)	3
Resistance to Shock (m/s²)	150
Resistance to Vibrations	5-55Hz

Physical Attributes	
Colour	Black
Operating Humidity	45 to 85%
Operational Temperature Range (°C)	-25 to 60

Dimensions	
Weight (g)	8

Protection & Standards



Degree of Protection IP65

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here